
Rockland Electric Company (RECO)

Instant Lighting Incentive Program (ILIP)

Participating Distributors

Distributor Address City State Zip Code Phone Number

Contact First 

Name

Contact Last 

Name Email

Certified Energy Management 75A Lake Rd. #184 Congers NY 10920 914-584-7590 Michael Carron mcarron@certifiedenergymgmt.com

Cooper Electric 315 Cranbury Half Acre Road Cranbury NJ 08512 315-579-1460 Chris Child chris.child@cooper-electric.com

Day One Lighting 355 Spook Rock Rd I503b Suffern NY 10901 845-547-2424 Sam Rosenfeld sam@dayoneled.com

Diggs Electrical Supply 21 Robert Pitt Dr Suite 205 Monsey NY 10952 845-659-6021 Eli Jakubowicz eli@diggslighting.com

Facility Solutions Group, Inc 224 Washington Street Perth Amboy NJ 08861 732-826-6100 Mike Corless mike.corless@fsgi.com

Green Light Energy Conservation 585 Prospect St Unit 308 Lakewood NJ 08701 732-312-5550 Miri Malamud miri@greenlightec.com

Jewel Electric LLC 455 3rd St Jersey City NJ 07302 862-684-2891 Susan Kelminson skelminson@jewelelectric.com

Light X LED 873 Route 45 New City NY 10956 845-304-8763 Solomon Tyrnauer Solomon@lightxled.com

Mr Electric of Ramsey 17 South Franklin Turnpike, 2nd FL Ramsey NJ 07446 201-508-0006 Vincent Aiossa vince.aiossa@mrelectric123.com

National Efficiency Supply (NES) 50 Howe Ave, Building P Millbury MA 01527 844-NES-SAVE Erin O'Malley eomalley@neslighting.com

North East Lighting Solutions 663 E Crescent Ave, Suite 109 Ramsey NJ 07446 845-664-5280 David Stern david@nelslighting.com

NRGPays LLC 205 Mary St Hackensack NJ 07601 203-810-0606 Kyung Han mkh@nrgpays.com

Provident LED 2 Pertman Dr, Suite 308 Spring Valley NY 10977 845-729-9176 Eli Shepard eshepard@providentled.com

Pure Lighting Company 150 Pompton Plains Crossroad #4246 Wayne NJ 07474 (973) 915-3133 x210 Sherry Calabro sherry.calabro@pure-lighting.com

Queen Lighting NJ 1965 Swarthmore Ave, Unit 6 Lakewood NJ 08701 732-503-8248 Esther Friedman info@queenlightingnj.com

Rayzlighting Inc 21 East 24th St Paterson NJ 07514 973-333-3059 Ganelle Hickman admin@rayzlighting.com

Regency Enterprises 9261 Jordan Ave Chatsworth CA 91311 (800) 284-2024 x3000 Malachi Wilson malachi.wilson@regencylighting.com

Rockland LED 425 Western Highway Tappan NY 10983 845-300-9399 Bill Nanry billn@rocklandled.com

Spark Lighting Corp 347 37th Street Brooklyn NY 11232 718-992-1000 Joe Seiden joe@sparklighting.net

Tri-State Electric 8 Bush Avenue Port Chester NY 10573 917-613-4402 Anthony Izzo anthony@tsenergyefficient.com

Turtle & Hughes 1000 Prime Place Hauppauge NY 11788 516-281-6561 Jeanne Faber jfaber@turtle.com

Vision Line Group 25E Kearney St Bridgewater NJ 08807 973-968-6006 Nathan Markham sales@visionlinegroup.com


